April 22, 2011

Mr. William Edwards Edwards Global Services, Inc. 19800 MacArthur Boulevard, Suite 300 Irvine, CA 92612

Dear Mr. Edwards:

It is my privilege to inform you that Edwards Global Services, Inc., has been selected to receive the President's "E" Award for Export Service in recognition of your company's achievement in making significant contributions to the increase of U.S. exports.

Edwards Global Services, Inc., has demonstrated a sustained commitment to export expansion. It is impressive that your company has assisted over 40 U.S. companies of all sizes, both public and private, export into over 30 countries. Edwards Global Services, Inc.'s achievements have undoubtedly contributed to national export expansion efforts that support the U.S. economy and create U.S. jobs.

Kristin Houston, of the Irvine U.S. Export Assistance Center, will assist you with any questions you may have with regard to the President's "E" Award Program. Congratulations on this exceptional achievement.

6

Gary Locke